Tanglewood Womens Golf Association

Overall Low Gross — Lisa Day 76

Low Gross

Lisa Day
Carla Horn

Low Gross

Patty Wright
Becky Reiber

Memorial Tournament — 6/4/24

A Flight (2-20Hdcp) 9

76  S11.00 Karen Miller
84 $6.00 Victoria Hawk
Dawn Kreider

B Flight (22-38Hdcp) 10

99 $11.00 Diane Finkbiner
100 $6.00 Cindy Tanner
Pat Coomes

19 Players 10 Winners = 53% Payout

Closest to the Pin #7 — Carla Horn — 17’-4” - $6.00
Closest to the Pin #13 — Cindy Tanner — 18’-1” - $6.00
Closest to the Pin #16 — Cindy McNamara — 3’-8” - $6.00

Low Net

68
75
76

Low Net

67
70
77

Overall Low Net — Diane Finkbiner 67

$11.00
$6.00
$4.00

$11.00
$6.00
$4.00



