## **Tanglewood Womens Golf Association**

## Memorial Tournament – 6/4/24

Overall Low Gross – Lisa Day 76			Overall Low Net – Diane Finkbiner 67		
Low Gross	A Flight (		-20Hdcp) 9	Low Net	
Lisa Day Carla Horn	76 84	\$11.00 \$6.00	Karen Miller Victoria Hawk Dawn Kreider	68 75 76	\$11.00 \$6.00 \$4.00
Low Gross	B Flight (22-38Hdcp) 10		Low Net		
Patty Wright Becky Reiber	99 100	\$11.00 \$6.00	Diane Finkbiner Cindy Tanner Pat Coomes	67 70 77	\$11.00 \$6.00 \$4.00

19 Players 10 Winners = 53% Payout

Closest to the Pin #7 – Carla Horn – 17'-4'' - \$6.00Closest to the Pin #13 – Cindy Tanner – 18'-1'' - \$6.00Closest to the Pin #16 – Cindy McNamara – 3'-8'' - \$6.00